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Description

199807080002
57491

07/08/1998
10:56:42

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199702030000
34161

199808250003
29921

08/25/1998
09:33:33

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199607090002
18601

199808250003
29911

08/25/1998
09:33:31

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199707210002
28361

199808250003
29931

08/25/1998
09:33:34

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199802100000
45451

199812280005
15881

12/28/1998
11:59:20

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199607090002
18601

199801150000
15021

01/15/1998
10:58:01

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS JWS LLC Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199801060000
03521

01/06/1998
04:37:17

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SKYRIDGE
LAKES

23 83 Book:23 Pg:83

199801200000
18171

01/20/1998
10:03:10

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 83 199702030000
34161

Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:23 Pg:83
Desc:4, 1997-
3416

199802100000
45451

02/10/1998
09:48:20

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:AND
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199805070001
66431

05/07/1998
09:43:40

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 83 199702030000
34161

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:83
Desc:1997-
3416

199805070001
66421

05/07/1998
09:43:39

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SKYRIDGE
LAKES

23 83 199801060000
03521

Book:23 Pg:83
Desc:SKYRIDG
E LAKES
1998-00352

199805260001
89991

05/26/1998
08:24:38

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTOVER
WATER
AUTHORITY

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199805260001
90011

05/26/1998
08:24:41

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 152 199707210002
28361

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:152
Desc:1997-
22836

199805260001
90041

05/26/1998
08:24:44

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 152 199607090002
18601

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:152
Desc:1996-
21860



199805280001
94051

05/28/1998
09:44:38

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 152 199802100000
45451

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:152
Desc:1998-
04545

199807210002
76521

07/21/1998
10:54:51

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS BURRIDGE,
SCOTT

23 83 Lot#:7 Book:23
Pg:83

199807210002
76531

07/21/1998
10:54:54

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199702030000
34161

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1997-
3416

199809020003
43331

09/02/1998
11:28:01

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S

199809210003
68831

09/21/1998
03:46:32

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS SIZEMORE,
SHARON
SHOEMAKE

23 34 Lot#:5 Book:23
Pg:34
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

199809210003
68811

09/21/1998
03:46:25

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS SHOEMAKER,
MICHAEL
WALLACE

23 34 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:34
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

199809210003
68821

09/21/1998
03:46:27

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS SHOEMAKER,
TERRI LYNN

23 34 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:34
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

199801200000
18181

01/20/1998
10:03:11

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS HALTER,
DUDLEY

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199805140001
78141

05/14/1998
01:37:10

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199607090002
18591

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S
Other:1996-
21859

199805260001
90001

05/26/1998
08:24:40

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 152 199607090002
18601

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:152
Desc:1996-
21860

199805260001
89981

05/26/1998
08:24:37

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOGWOOD
LAKES AND
SIGNAL
VALLEY
ESTATES

23 152 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:152

199805260001
90021

05/26/1998
08:24:42

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS HERNIG, JACK
III

23 152 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:152

199805260001
90051

05/26/1998
08:24:45

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS BRACEWELL,
ALBERT E

23 152 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:152

199805260001
90031

05/26/1998
08:24:43

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 152 199707210002
28361

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:152
Desc:1997-
22836

199806040002
05411

06/04/1998
09:12:49

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantor DEEDS CLARK,
JENNIFER K

23 83 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:83

199806040002
05401

06/04/1998
09:12:48

SHOEMAKER
WALLACE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

23 83 199702030000
34161

Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:83
Desc:1997-
3416


